
popular additions

thirst quenchers

catering

1.99

3.29

4.99

1.99route 11 potato chips
Lightly Salted, BBQ, Salt & Vinegar, Sour Cream & Chive, 
Chesapeake Crab, Mama Zuma’s, Dill Pickle, Salt & Pepper

Dill Pickle
Whole, halved or quartered

Fresh Baked Giant Cookies*
Chocolate Chunk, Lemon Cooler, Oatmeal Raisin, Peanut Butter, 
Snickerdoodle

Dessert Bars*
Pretzapalooza Brownie, Spotted Cow Brownie, Blueberry Lemon 
Pie Bar, Lime Chantilly Bar, Raspberry Cheesecake Brownie Bar

housemade everyday sides
Classic Chicken Salad
Cole Slaw 
Curried Chicken Salad 
Fresh Fruit
Grinder Pasta Salad* 
Potato Salad
Southwest Chick’n Salad
White Bean Cous Cous Salad*
Herb Roasted Shrimp with Best Ever Sauce

cafe catering
Boxed lunches, sandwich and salad platters, and deli sides. For orders 
of 6 or more. 24 hours notice is appreciated. 

specialty catering
An extended menu including entrees, appetizers, party trays and more. 
Requires 72 hours notice. 

Please also check the freezer for appetizers and entrées available to 
grab and go! 

Made in Virginia

S 1.99 L 2.99
2.99
2.99
8.99
8.99

14.99/lb 
7.99/lb

14.99/lb
7.99/lb

7.99/8oz
5.99/lb

4.99/8oz
3.99/8oz

14.99

Beverages
TASTE Spring Water
Boylan’s Fountain Sodas
Fresh Brewed Iced Tea (Apricot or Sweet) 
Gallon of Fresh Brewed Iced Tea (Apricot or Sweet) 
Gallon of Boylan’s Lemonade

wine on tap
Chardonnay, Rosé, Pinot Noir

beer on tap 
See video board for current craft beer selection

5.99

5.99

Happy Hour
$ 4  D R A F T  B E E R  A N D  W I N E ,  4 P M - C L O S E  E V E RY  D AY

Some restrictions apply.

order ahead at
www.tasteunlimited.com

summer menu
2 0 2 4

Hilltop
1554 LASKIN RD, STE 110

VIRGINIA BEACH, VA 
23451

town center
4513 COMMERCE STREET

VIRGINIA BEACH, VA 23462
757-828-2672 

Greenbrier
717 EDEN WAY, UNIT 600
CHESAPEAKE, VA 23320

757-424-4583

Oceanfront
3603 PACIFIC AVE

VIRGINIA BEACH, VA 23451
757-422-3399

Bayville Farms
4097 SHORE DRIVE

VIRGINIA BEACH, VA 23455
 757-464-1566

Ghent
407 WEST 21ST STREET

NORFOLK, VA 23517
757-416-6020

westhampton
5706 GROVE AVENUE

SUITE 100
RICHMOND, VA 23226

804-362-0504

city center
702 MARINERS ROW

SUITE 104
NEWPORT NEWS, VA 23606

757-596-8651

pungo
COMING IN 2025!

Harbour View
5911 HARBOUR VIEW BLVD

SUITE 100
SUFFOLK, VA 23435

757-967-0895

locations

Show us how you #TasteTheGoodLife
@tasteunlimited

our mission
C U LT I VAT E  C O M M U N I T Y 

T H R O U G H 
T H E  G O O D  L I F E

scan to sign up for 
tastebud rewards

T H E  D I F F E R E N C E

GLUTEN 
FREE

Small batch, from scratch housemade foods

local &  seasonal ingredients whenever possible

gluten-free, vegan &  vegetarian options

all-natural poultry, baked ham &  roast beef
NO NITRATES •  NO ARTIFICIAL GROWTH PROMOTERS

Independent & Family Owned Since 1973

free

choose your adventure...

scan for catering menus 
or to order catering online



v

v

v

bayville farms
Roast beef◊, havarti, hot house dressing* on French*

beach club
Honey smoked turkey, baked ham, hardwood smoked 
bacon, cheddar, romaine, tomato, red onions, house 
dressing* on multigrain*

boardwalk
Honey smoked turkey, hardwood smoked bacon, 
Swiss, signature coleslaw, house dressing* on French* 

freemason
Classic chicken salad, hardwood smoked bacon, romaine, 
tomato on multigrain*

hilltop
Oven roasted turkey, provolone, house dressing* 
on French*

inlet
Mozzarella, tomato, fresh basil, balsamic vinaigrette,
basil mayo on ciabatta* (great with prosciutto +2)

lynnhaven
Heated. House roasted chicken breast, Sassy Southern 
Pimento Cheese, hardwood smoked bacon, baby spinach, 
tomato, basil mayo on ciabatta*

northender
Honey smoked turkey, hardwood smoked bacon, havarti, 
avocado, romaine, tomato, basil mayo on French*

pungo bbq
Heated. Pulled pork BBQ on brioche* with cole slaw and 
BBQ sauce on the side

princess anne
Havarti, avocado, roasted red peppers, romaine, tomato, 
roasted red pepper aioli on multigrain* 

tidewater
Classic chicken salad, Virginia country ham, Swiss, house 
dressing* on French*

virginian
Prosciutto, oven roasted turkey, baked ham, provolone, 
romaine, tomato, banana peppers, balsamic vinaigrette 
on ciabatta*

chicken caesar wrap
House roasted chicken breast, shaved Italian cheeses, 
cracked pepper, romaine, parmesan Caesar dressing on a 
whole wheat wrap*

curried chicken salad wrap
Curried chicken salad, toasted cashews, grapes, heritage 
mixed greens on a whole wheat wrap*

granny goat wrap
House roasted chicken breast, granny smith apples, whipped 
herb goat cheese, candied walnuts, romaine, balsamic 
vinaigrette on a whole wheat wrap*

roasted shrimp wrap New!
House roasted wild caught shrimp, pineapple salsa, romaine, 
creamy citrus jalapeño sauce on a whole wheat wrap*
Featuring Speedy’s #46 Citrus Jalapeño sauce

southwest chick’n salad wrap
Vegan chick’n, black beans, charred corn, cilantro, heritage 
mixed greens, southwest aioli on a whole wheat wrap*

8.99

10.99

10.99

10.99

9.99

9.99

11.49

9.99

10.99

9.99

8.99

11.49

11.49

8.99

8.99

11.49

signature sandwiches

 vegetarian seasonal v taste favorite

soups

cup 5.99brunswick stew

served with a bread end

HAM BISCUITS two sweet potato biscuits* with 
Virginia Country Ham and Hot Peach Chutney +3.99

11.99

Back Bay salad
BBQ chicken, black bean corn salsa, tomatoes, cheddar, tortilla 
strips on romaine with buttermilk Boursin and BBQ drizzle

 
Chicken Caesar salad
House roasted chicken breast, shaved Italian cheeses, cracked 
pepper, croutons* on romaine with parmesan Caesar dressing

 
Cobb salad
House roasted chicken breast, hardwood smoked bacon, 
avocado, cage-free hard boiled egg, tomato, crumbled blue 
cheese, croutons* on romaine with buttermilk Boursin

 
curried chicken salad bowl
Curried chicken salad, toasted cashews, grapes over heritage 
mixed greens and farro* with balsamic vinaigrette

 
Granny goat salad
House roasted chicken breast, granny smith apples, 
whipped herb goat cheese, candied walnuts on romaine 
with balsamic vinaigrette

 
mediterranean salmon bowl
House roasted Norwegian salmon, feta, marinated artichokes, 
cucumber, tomatoes, kalamata olives, red onion over baby 
spinach and farro* with creamy caper dressing

summer Farmstand
Burrata, roasted peaches, charred asparagus, baby heirloom 
tomatoes on heritage mixed greens with basil vinaigrette and 
balsamic drizzle

12.99

15.99

14.99

13.99

12.99

8.99

11.99

kids menu
no substitutions please

served in our eco-friendly bowl with a bread end gluten free bread available upon request

 SUBSTITUTE CHICKEN FOR: 
House roasted wild caught shrimp +2
House roasted Norwegian salmon +3

Peanut butter & jelly
Creamy peanut butter & strawberry jelly on cottage white*

kids classic sandwich
Baked ham or oven roasted turkey, cheddar & choice of spread 
on cottage white*

bento box
Baked ham, oven roasted turkey, or chicken salad with 
cheddar, crackers* & grapes

All natural chicken fingers
Housemade fried chicken tenders with honey house dressing.* 
Heated upon request

3.99

4.99

6.99

7.99

v

v

v

salads & bowls

wraps

Make it a Sweet MealMake it a Meal

add small chips, a fresh baked 
giant cookie* and a fountain drink 

to any sandwich, salad or wrap
Substitute dessert bar +1.50

add small chips and a fountain drink 
to any sandwich, salad or wrap

+6.99
+3.99

Gluten free bread available upon request.

For more nutrition and allergen information, visit our website or ask a team member.

◊ Consuming rare or undercooked meats may increase your risk of foodborne illness.

contains gluten Vegan

smoothies
made with fresh ingredients and no ice or premixes. no substitutions please. 24 oz.

9.99

9.99

9.99

9.99

big boss man
Blueberries, strawberries, banana, peanut butter, almond milk

loose lucy
Strawberries, banana, Greek yogurt, honey, apple juice

morning dew
Baby spinach, ginger, mango, banana, pineapple juice

sunshine daydream
Mango, banana, strawberries, Greek yogurt, pineapple juice

Peter s pick
Monthly classic sandwich special with a small bag of chips 
and a fountain drink. No substitutions please. 

sandwich of the month
Chef’s monthly featured sandwich.

11.99

see video board or scan to 
view all current specials

scan for nutrition and 
allergen info


